
Pl. Name Verein Zwr.
Ges.

V/Z
Fin. Bon.

Anz.

Sp.

Ges.

o.B.

Schn.

o.B.

Ges.

incl.B.

Schn.

incl.B.

männliche A-Jugend

1 Brennecke, Fynn BBL 2000 1451 1197 2648 1304 0 18 3952 219,56 3952 219,56
2 Böttcher, Jonah ABC Delmenhorst 1207 1251 2458 1255 0 18 3713 206,28 3713 206,28
3 Hinrichs, Thorben Hannover 96 1093 1137 2230 1240 0 18 3470 192,78 3470 192,78
4 Reska, Justin ABC Delmenhorst 1061 1092 2153 1221 0 18 3374 187,44 3374 187,44
5 Kleist, Niklas BBL 2000 1113 1130 2243 1053 0 18 3296 183,11 3296 183,11
6 Raudzus, Jonathan BV Cloppenburg 1127 1076 2203 977 0 18 3180 176,67 3180 176,67
7 Janssens, Thomas BV Cloppenburg 984 899 1883 1191 0 18 3074 170,78 3074 170,78
8 Marheineke, Bradley BBL 2000 918 996 1914 941 0 18 2855 158,61 2855 158,61
9 Schierenbeck, Jannik ABC Delmenhorst 934 876 1810 0 0 12 1810 150,83 1810 150,83

10 Leptien, Jannis ABC Delmenhorst 884 840 1724 0 0 12 1724 143,67 1724 143,67
11 Tamm, Christopher SBV Schaumburg 01 783 766 1549 0 0 12 1549 129,08 1549 129,08
12 Schoemaker, Aaron Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 673 633 1306 0 0 12 1306 108,83 1306 108,83

Bestes Einzel : 300 Brennecke, Fynn

Pl. Name Verein Zwr.
Ges.

V/Z
Fin. Bon.

Anz.

Sp.

Ges.

o.B.

Schn.

o.B.

Ges.

incl.B.

Schn.

incl.B.

weibliche A-Jugend

1 Hammer, Marie ABC Delmenhorst 907 707 1614 853 0 18 2467 137,06 2467 137,06

2 Stankovic, Celina Heidmühler FC 720 838 1558 856 0 18 2414 134,11 2414 134,11

3 Roehrig, Orchard-Rose Eintracht Hildesheim 759 757 1516 795 0 18 2311 128,39 2311 128,39

Bestes Einzel : 180 Stankovic, Celina

Pl. Name Verein Zwr.
Ges.

V/Z
Fin. Bon.

Anz.

Sp.

Ges.

o.B.

Schn.

o.B.

Ges.

incl.B.

Schn.

incl.B.

männliche B-Jugend

1 Katz, Melvin 1. BV Meteor Hameln 1017 992 2009 1057 0 18 3066 170,33 3066 170,33
2 Meyer, Sebastian ABC Delmenhorst 893 1011 1904 990 0 18 2894 160,78 2894 160,78
3 Östreich, Ole-Einar ABC Delmenhorst 906 836 1742 892 0 18 2634 146,33 2634 146,33
4 Harms, Bennet ABC Delmenhorst 914 828 1742 806 0 18 2548 141,56 2548 141,56
5 Heinrich,Lucas Heidmühler FC 879 813 1692 788 0 18 2480 137,78 2480 137,78
6 Brode, Steve ABC Delmenhorst 808 794 1602 833 0 18 2435 135,28 2435 135,28
7 Loske, Lennart Heidmühler FC 736 847 1583 834 0 18 2417 134,28 2417 134,28
8 Cambrie, Max Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 731 805 1536 799 0 18 2335 129,72 2335 129,72
9 Carlino, Alessandro BSV Braunschweig 763 717 1480 0 0 12 1480 123,33 1480 123,33

10 Blikslager; Tim Heidmühler FC 711 691 1402 0 0 12 1402 116,83 1402 116,83
11 Blikslager, Reik Heidmühler FC 634 615 1249 0 0 12 1249 104,08 1249 104,08
12 Östreich, Levi ABC Delmenhorst 639 609 1248 0 0 12 1248 104,00 1248 104,00
13 Kokov, Phillip BSV Braunschweig 604 562 1166 0 0 12 1166 97,17 1166 97,17

Bestes Einzel : 213 Katz, Melvin

Pl. Name Verein Zwr.
Ges.

V/Z
Fin. Bon.

Anz.

Sp.

Ges.

o.B.

Schn.

o.B.

Ges.

incl.B.

Schn.

incl.B.

weibliche B-Jugend

1 Müller; Nele BSV Braunschweig 897 860 1757 907 0 18 2664 148,00 2664 148,00
2 Heinrich, Swantje Heidmühler FC 677 703 1380 749 0 18 2129 118,28 2129 118,28
3 Ahlers, Isabel Hannover 96 649 692 1341 692 0 18 2033 112,94 2033 112,94

Bestes Einzel : 183 Müller; Nele

Gesamtauswertung
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

männliche A-Jugend

1 Brennecke, Fynn BBL 2000 208 252 300 203 255 233 6 1451 241,83
2 Böttcher, Jonah ABC Delmenhorst 191 127 259 214 181 235 6 1207 201,17
3 Hinrichs, Thorben Hannover 96 202 180 183 171 174 183 6 1093 182,17
4 Reska, Justin ABC Delmenhorst 204 178 159 162 184 174 6 1061 176,83
5 Kleist, Niklas BBL 2000 182 205 183 196 155 192 6 1113 185,50
6 Raudzus, Jonathan BV Cloppenburg 171 194 170 188 236 168 6 1127 187,83
7 Janssens, Thomas BV Cloppenburg 158 193 123 145 217 148 6 984 164,00
8 Marheineke, Bradley BBL 2000 193 150 136 146 114 179 6 918 153,00
9 Schierenbeck, Jannik ABC Delmenhorst 131 152 153 172 157 169 6 934 155,67

10 Leptien, Jannis ABC Delmenhorst 132 113 184 155 166 134 6 884 147,33
11 Tamm, Christopher SBV Schaumburg 01 149 128 157 105 98 146 6 783 130,50
12 Schoemaker, Aaron Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 120 122 116 110 105 100 6 673 112,17

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

weibliche A-Jugend

1 Hammer, Marie ABC Delmenhorst 131 163 176 167 127 143 6 907 151,17

2 Stankovic, Celina Heidmühler FC 106 133 139 115 123 104 6 720 120,00

3 Roehrig, Orchard-Rose Eintracht Hildesheim 156 118 135 124 112 114 6 759 126,50

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

männliche B-Jugend

1 Katz, Melvin 1. BV Meteor Hameln 166 160 205 183 165 138 6 1017 169,50
2 Meyer, Sebastian ABC Delmenhorst 149 137 130 131 170 176 6 893 148,83
3 Östreich, Ole-Einar ABC Delmenhorst 174 131 165 121 165 150 6 906 151,00
4 Harms, Bennet ABC Delmenhorst 134 141 155 136 183 165 6 914 152,33
5 Heinrich,Lucas Heidmühler FC 154 146 143 133 186 117 6 879 146,50
6 Brode, Steve ABC Delmenhorst 99 104 136 177 119 173 6 808 134,67
7 Loske, Lennart Heidmühler FC 142 113 119 114 133 115 6 736 122,67
8 Cambrie, Max Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 101 137 142 102 146 103 6 731 121,83
9 Carlino, Alessandro BSV Braunschweig 138 148 93 125 158 101 6 763 127,17

10 Blikslager; Tim Heidmühler FC 111 122 138 98 97 145 6 711 118,50
11 Blikslager, Reik Heidmühler FC 91 109 148 79 100 107 6 634 105,67
12 Östreich, Levi ABC Delmenhorst 54 97 119 151 100 118 6 639 106,50
13 Kokov, Phillip BSV Braunschweig 110 105 121 104 97 67 6 604 100,67

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

weibliche B-Jugend

1 Müller; Nele BSV Braunschweig 170 124 125 163 166 149 6 897 149,50
2 Heinrich, Swantje Heidmühler FC 115 110 118 139 93 102 6 677 112,83
3 Ahlers, Isabel Hannover 96 136 91 92 109 102 119 6 649 108,17

Vorrunde
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

männliche A-Jugend

1 Brennecke, Fynn BBL 2000 228 247 160 183 195 184 6 1197 199,50
2 Böttcher, Jonah ABC Delmenhorst 201 237 225 179 185 224 6 1251 208,50
3 Hinrichs, Thorben Hannover 96 126 198 201 223 167 222 6 1137 189,50
4 Reska, Justin ABC Delmenhorst 212 136 200 204 145 195 6 1092 182,00
5 Kleist, Niklas BBL 2000 222 179 166 193 156 214 6 1130 188,33
6 Raudzus, Jonathan BV Cloppenburg 181 146 180 143 189 237 6 1076 179,33
7 Janssens, Thomas BV Cloppenburg 165 165 159 127 154 129 6 899 149,83
8 Marheineke, Bradley BBL 2000 144 162 154 169 208 159 6 996 166,00
9 Schierenbeck, Jannik ABC Delmenhorst 128 137 181 177 112 141 6 876 146,00

10 Leptien, Jannis ABC Delmenhorst 133 156 115 165 143 128 6 840 140,00
11 Tamm, Christopher SBV Schaumburg 01 154 112 146 124 118 112 6 766 127,67
12 Schoemaker, Aaron Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 108 102 89 102 90 142 6 633 105,50

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

weibliche A-Jugend

1 Hammer, Marie ABC Delmenhorst 125 102 159 117 89 115 6 707 117,83

2 Stankovic, Celina Heidmühler FC 130 125 125 150 128 180 6 838 139,67

3 Roehrig, Orchard-Rose Eintracht Hildesheim 135 116 126 143 130 107 6 757 126,17

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

männliche B-Jugend

1 Katz, Melvin 1. BV Meteor Hameln 142 171 176 184 147 172 6 992 165,33
2 Meyer, Sebastian ABC Delmenhorst 176 189 169 161 150 166 6 1011 168,50
3 Östreich, Ole-Einar ABC Delmenhorst 93 131 147 129 145 191 6 836 139,33
4 Harms, Bennet ABC Delmenhorst 139 122 145 133 169 120 6 828 138,00
5 Heinrich,Lucas Heidmühler FC 136 119 127 158 140 133 6 813 135,50
6 Brode, Steve ABC Delmenhorst 137 104 104 143 189 117 6 794 132,33
7 Loske, Lennart Heidmühler FC 101 155 124 132 169 166 6 847 141,17
8 Cambrie, Max Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 153 94 116 152 147 143 6 805 134,17
9 Carlino, Alessandro BSV Braunschweig 113 150 112 112 124 106 6 717 119,50

10 Blikslager; Tim Heidmühler FC 120 117 108 113 123 110 6 691 115,17
11 Blikslager, Reik Heidmühler FC 117 116 104 89 88 101 6 615 102,50
12 Östreich, Levi ABC Delmenhorst 116 99 97 94 100 103 6 609 101,50
13 Kokov, Phillip BSV Braunschweig 79 112 82 89 96 104 6 562 93,67

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

weibliche B-Jugend

1 Müller; Nele BSV Braunschweig 156 157 126 161 149 111 6 860 143,33
2 Heinrich, Swantje Heidmühler FC 137 100 129 111 106 120 6 703 117,17
3 Ahlers, Isabel Hannover 96 134 105 119 106 102 126 6 692 115,33

Verbandsmeisterschaft

 - Jugend - Einzel
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Sp.
Ges. Bon Total Schn.

männliche A-Jugend

1 Brennecke, Fynn BBL 2000 189 257 245 244 147 222 6 1304 0 1304 217,33
2 Böttcher, Jonah ABC Delmenhorst 239 217 199 218 190 192 6 1255 0 1255 209,17
3 Hinrichs, Thorben Hannover 96 196 259 202 237 169 177 6 1240 0 1240 206,67
4 Reska, Justin ABC Delmenhorst 176 221 236 256 153 179 6 1221 0 1221 203,50
5 Kleist, Niklas BBL 2000 171 223 195 138 147 179 6 1053 0 1053 175,50
6 Raudzus, Jonathan BV Cloppenburg 180 142 126 191 189 149 6 977 0 977 162,83
7 Janssens, Thomas BV Cloppenburg 224 206 192 169 190 210 6 1191 0 1191 198,50
8 Marheineke, Bradley BBL 2000 147 146 171 161 155 161 6 941 0 941 156,83
9 Schierenbeck, Jannik ABC Delmenhorst 0 0 0 0 0,00

10 Leptien, Jannis ABC Delmenhorst 0 0 0 0 0,00
11 Tamm, Christopher SBV Schaumburg 01 0 0 0 0 0,00
12 Schoemaker, Aaron Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 0 0 0 0 0,00

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Sp.
Ges. Bon Total Schn.

weibliche A-Jugend

1 Hammer, Marie ABC Delmenhorst 110 143 132 153 147 168 6 853 0 853 142,17

2 Stankovic, Celina Heidmühler FC 131 132 138 149 146 160 6 856 0 856 142,67

3 Roehrig, Orchard-Rose Eintracht Hildesheim 131 119 137 116 136 156 6 795 0 795 132,50

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Sp.
Ges. Bon Total Schn.

männliche B-Jugend

1 Katz, Melvin 1. BV Meteor Hameln 192 168 161 213 146 177 6 1057 0 1057 176,17
2 Meyer, Sebastian ABC Delmenhorst 163 149 190 163 184 141 6 990 0 990 165,00
3 Östreich, Ole-Einar ABC Delmenhorst 138 114 121 167 174 178 6 892 0 892 148,67
4 Harms, Bennet ABC Delmenhorst 143 123 157 116 130 137 6 806 0 806 134,33
5 Heinrich,Lucas Heidmühler FC 107 126 152 127 138 138 6 788 0 788 131,33
6 Brode, Steve ABC Delmenhorst 165 166 136 140 112 114 6 833 0 833 138,83
7 Loske, Lennart Heidmühler FC 143 168 109 136 143 135 6 834 0 834 139,00
8 Cambrie, Max Vegas Bowler Osnabrück 151 152 111 133 92 160 6 799 0 799 133,17
9 Carlino, Alessandro BSV Braunschweig 0 0 0 0 0,00

10 Blikslager; Tim Heidmühler FC 0 0 0 0 0,00
11 Blikslager, Reik Heidmühler FC 0 0 0 0 0,00
12 Östreich, Levi ABC Delmenhorst 0 0 0 0 0,00
13 Kokov, Phillip BSV Braunschweig 0 0 0 0 0,00

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Sp.
Ges. Bon Total Schn.

weibliche B-Jugend

1 Müller; Nele BSV Braunschweig 132 141 183 162 147 142 6 907 0 907 151,17
2 Heinrich, Swantje Heidmühler FC 135 142 150 116 104 102 6 749 0 749 124,83
3 Ahlers, Isabel Hannover 96 87 110 127 111 131 126 6 692 0 692 115,33

Finale
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